SEGM ELAPSED

13.9
25
5.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
15
1.0
1.0
15
2.4
1.2

15
2.5

ko w

2.6

3.4

4.2

4.5

6.0
11.5
11.7
13.2
16.4
19.3
22.8
251
26.1
26.4
40.3
42.8
47.8
50.8
53.8
54.8
56.3
57.3
58.3
59.8
62.2
63.4
63.7
65.2
67.7
72.1
72.3
72.8
73.4
73.5

rxor Xxaor

rr—OxrrC 3o

%:UI—JUI—:U:U

Or- 0or

Ir-ror X0 o

Colorado Brevet Series - RUSA Populaire
Rocky Mountain Cycling Club - Randonneurs USA

5-October-2008

Boulder - Apple Valley - Mead
Revised 1-Oct-2008

East Boulder Community Center "Additional Parking" lot, 5660 Sioux Drive, Boulder
Sioux Drive (W) for one block

55th Street (N)

Valmont Road (E)

61st Street (N)

Andrus Road (E)

63rd Street (N)

cross Hwy. 119 (Diagonal Hwy.)

Nelson Rd.

65th St. (N)

St. Vrain Rd. (W)

US-36 (N)

US-36 (NW) - at jct. Hwy. 66

Apple Valley Road (S)

US-36 (E) through Lyons

CHECKPOINT -- Diamond Shamrock Service, south side of road

Hwy 66/Ute Road (E)

CHECKPOINT -- Jct. I-25 - Either Service Station, NE corner of intersection

Rd 13 (S)
Rd 20 (W)

Rd 7 (S) - 1 mile west of I-25

Hwy 52 (W)

Rd. 5 (S)

Rue de Trust (W) - through subdivision with its own airstrip and taxiways from homes
Rd. 3 (S) then Rd. 10% (W)

East County Line Rd. (S) in Erie

Jay Rd. (W) - becomes Jasper Rd.

109th St. (S)

Isabelle Rd. (W)

cross US-287

95th St. (N)

Baseline Road (W)

Cherryvale Road (S) in Boulder

Baseline Road (W)

55th Street (S)

Sioux Drive (E)

East Boulder Community Center "Additional Parking" lot, 5660 Sioux Drive, Boulder

Join Randonneurs USA at www.RUSA.org

RANDONNEURS USA

Enclosed is $25 for a One-Year membership to the
ROCKY MOUNTAIN CYCLING CLUB.

Name

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Home Phone: Work Phone:

Occupation: Email:

Signature: Date:
ROCKY MOUNTAIN CYCLING CLUB

c/o Tom Foss, 7301 West 32nd Avenue, Wheat Ridge, CO 80033




