

Colorado Brevet Series - RUSA Populaire Rocky Mountain Cycling Club - Randonneurs USA

RANDONNEURS USA

5-October-2008

Boulder - Apple Valley - Mead

SEGM ELAPSED

Revised 1-Oct-2008

			East Boulder Community Center "Additional Parking" lot, 5660 Sioux Drive, Boulder
.0	.0	L	Sioux Drive (W) for one block
.1	.1	R	55th Street (N)
2.5	2.6	R	Valmont Road (E)
.8	3.4	L	61st Street (N)
.8	4.2	R	Andrus Road (E)
.3	4.5	L	63rd Street (N)
1.5	6.0	-	cross Hwy. 119 (Diagonal Hwy.)
5.5	11.5		Nelson Rd.
.2	11.7	L	65th St. (N)
1.5	13.2	L	St. Vrain Rd. (W)
3.2	16.4	R	US-36 (N)
2.9	19.3	L	US-36 (NW) - at jct. Hwy. 66
3.5	22.8		Apple Valley Road (S)
	25.1	L	US-36 (E) through Lyons
1.0	26.1		CHECKPOINT Diamond Shamrock Service, south side of road
.3	26.4	-	Hwy 66/Ute Road (E)
13.9	40.3		CHECKPOINT Jct. I-25 - Either Service Station, NE corner of intersection
2.5	42.8	R	Rd 13 (S)
5.0	47.8		Rd 20 (W)
3.0	50.8		Rd 7 (S) - 1 mile west of I-25
3.0	53.8		Hwy 52 (W)
1.0	54.8		Rd. 5 (S)
1.5	56.3		Rue de Trust (W) - through subdivision with its own airstrip and taxiways from homes
	57.3		Rd. 3 (S) then Rd. 10 ½ (W)
-	58.3		East County Line Rd. (S) in Erie
	59.8		Jay Rd. (W) - becomes Jasper Rd.
	62.2		109th St. (S)
	63.4	R	Isabelle Rd. (W)
	63.7	-	cross US-287
	65.2		95th St. (N)
2.5	67.7	R	Baseline Road (W)
	72.1	L	Cherryvale Road (S) in Boulder
	72.3		Baseline Road (W)
	72.8		55th Street (S)
	73.4		Sioux Drive (E)
.1	73.5	R	East Boulder Community Center "Additional Parking" lot, 5660 Sioux Drive, Boulder

Join Randonneurs USA at www.RUSA.org

	Enclosed is \$25 for a One-Year membership to the ROCKY MOUNTAIN CYCLING CLUB.
Name	
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Home Phone:	Work Phone:
Occupation:	Email:
Signature:	Date:
c/o	ROCKY MOUNTAIN CYCLING CLUB Tom Foss, 7301 West 32nd Avenue, Wheat Ridge, CO 80033